THE DATASHEET OF
MKP1841347635
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
MKP1841
www.vishay.com Vishay Roederstein
Not Recommended for New Designs, Use MMKP383
Revision: 10-Oct-14 1 Document Number: 26019
For technical questions, contact: dc-film@vishay.com

DIAMETER
(mm)
ORDERING CODE
EXAMPLES
PCM
15
PCM
22.5 TO 27.5
PCM
37.5
G Ammo 18.5 S (1) MKP1841315635G X - -
W Reel 18.5 350 MKP1841315635W X - -
V Reel 18.5 500 MKP1841410105V X X -
G Ammo 18.5 L (2) MKP1841410105G - X -
- Bulk - - MKP1841447105 X X X
ELECTRICAL DATA
URDC
(V)
CAP.